
2019

S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1/1/19 Tuesday 2019 Holidays Holiday Day Observed Day Bank

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2/1/19 Friday New Year Day 1/1/19 Tue 1/1/19 Tue 1/1/19

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 1/21/19 Mon 1/21/19 Mon 1/21/19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Lincoln's Birthday 2/12/19 Tue 2/12/19 Tue

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 President Day 2/18/19 Mon 2/18/19 Mon 2/18/19

Memorial Day 5/27/19 Mon 5/27/19 Mon 5/27/19

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 3/1/19 Friday Independence Day 7/4/19 Thu 7/4/19 Thu 7/4/19

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4/1/19 Monday Labor Day 9/2/19 Mon 9/2/19 Mon 9/2/19

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Columbus Day 10/14/19 Mon 10/14/19 Mon 10/14/19

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Veterans Day 11/11/19 Mon 11/11/19 Mon 11/11/19

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 Thanksgiving Day 11/28/19 Thu 11/28/19 Thu 11/28/19

31

Thanksgiving Day After 11/29/19 Fri 11/29/19 Fri

1 2 3 4 1 5/1/19 Wednesday Christmas Day 12/25/19 Wed 12/25/19 Wed 12/25/19

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6/1/19 Saturday New Year Day 1/1/20 Wed 1/1/20 Wed 1/1/20

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 7/1/19 Monday

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8/1/19 Thursday

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 9/1/19 Sunday

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 10/1/19 Tuesday

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

29 30 27 28 29 30 31

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 11/1/19 Friday

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 12/1/19 Sunday

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

= Holiday = Direct Deposit = Check Mailed

SBCERS' Offices Closed

NOVEMBER DECEMBER

MAY JUNE

JULY AUGUST

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

SBCERS
2019 Benefit Payments

JANUARY FEBRUARY

MARCH APRIL


